Olympiastiutzpunkt KoHln/Bonn/Leverkusen
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Teilnehmende Nationen:

ALF
BEL
HOL
FRA

Technisches Direktorium:

Buvry, Franck
Kaspar,Manfred
Prof. Kiy, Manfred
Pusch, Alexander
Steegmiller, Walter

Teilnehmerzahl nach Jahrgéngen:

1974: 54
1975: 36
1976: 21
1977: 14
1978: 7

Summe:132



Endplazierung

1 Wiede 1975 Potsdam

2 Rivera 1975 Heidenheim

3 Kunzelmann 1974 Potsdam

4 Schappeler 1974 Tauberbischofsheim
5 Schwab 1974 Schweinfurt

6 Freckem 1974 Bielefeld

7 Gartner 1974 SC Berlin

8 Bresler 1974 Tauberbischofsheim
9 Clasen 1975 Hamburg

10 Chantier Frankreich

11 Rauch 1975 Osnabrick

12 Schmidt 1975 Heidenheim

13 Rdéder 1974 SC Berlin

14 Bican 1974 Schweinfurt

15 Ziegler 1975 Heidenheim

16 Schildknecht 1974 Heidenheim

17 Léwisch 1974 Freiburg

18 Drenkow 1974 Potsdam

19 Kansy 1975 Tauberbischofsheim
20 Reinhard 1974 Heidenheim
21 Cherrier 1974 Frankreich
22 Hermann 1974 Weinstadt
23 Mehring 1975 Korbach

24 Jacoby 1974 Mosbach
25 Hornuss 197 Waldkirch
26 Langecker 197 Weinstadt
27 Javor 1975 Heidenheim
28 van Seters Belgien

29 Neubert 1974 Osnabrilck

30 Hartl 1974 Tauberbischofsheim
31 Viefhaus 1974 Schweinfurt

32 Grzesitzka AT Grunewald



Vorrunde
Runde 1

Javor
Kansy
Roccasalva
Schemi tsch
Léwisch
Grzesitza
Voigt

Reis

Runde 2

Kraus
Birk
Rill, R.
Gértner
Waluga
Mehring
Brasseur
Gause

Runde 3

Salewski
Hartl
Schwagers
Bichan
Feder
Baunach
Chantier
Yadlapalli

Runde &

Rivera
Réder
Jacoby
Hermann
Hermann
Engel
RiLl
Gotz

Runde 5

Langecker
Redl

Wiede
Reinhard

van de Veken
Huchon
Koepsel
Brudy

HDH

TBB

FRA
Darmstadt
Freiburg
Grunew,
SC Berlin
Mosbach

TBB
Frankfurt
HDH

SC Berlin
Krefeld
Korbach
BEL
Grunew.

Potsdam
TBB
Krefeld
Schweinf.
Darmst.
TBB

FRA

Bonn

HDH

SC Berlin
Mosbach
Weinst.
Babl,
Kassel
HDH

FRA

Weinst.
HDH
Potsdam
HOH

BEL

FRA

fC Berlin
Karlsruhe

3/0
3/0
3n
3in
3in
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3N
3N
in
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
31
3N
in
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3in
3N
3N
3/2
3/2
372

3/0
3/0
in
3N
3N
3/2
3/2
3/2

Schmidt
Huttemann
Werner
Dedolf
Wells
Arnold

Zeljak
Kloiber
Mihlbach
Machet
Jacoby
Kachur

Kobes
Zigulinoff
van der Steen
Wille
Dresiewicz
Seipp

Weber

Fehler
Petrick
Geyer
Schwagers
Wendel

Kinselmiller
Stephan
Laschenski
Pfisterer
Ebert
Verstege
Lange

HDH

BEL
Krefeld
Béblingen
Heidelberg
Korbach

Bdblingen
Weinst.
TBB

FRA
Mosbach
Ditzingen

HOH

FC Berlin
BEL
Grunew.
Of fenb.
Frankf.
Mosbach

Karlsruhe
Grunew.
TBB
Krefeld
TBB

Osnabrick
TBB
Ditzingen
Mosbach
Frankfurt
Krefeld
Dormagen

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
113
1/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
173
0/3



Runde 6

Kunzelmann
Schi ldknecht
Freckem
ReiBmeier
Lick
Hornuss
Cherrier
Behrend

Runde 7

Glnther
Schwab
BieBner
Ziegler
Schnicke
Woltersdorf
Scholz
Proschinger

Runde 8

Tiemann
Schappeler
Rauch
Mielke

de Mets
Clasen
Mauchnik
Ludwig

Runde 9

RUth
Neubert
Schombs
Bresler
‘Heinrichs
Egeler
Viefhaus
Wachter

Potsdam
HOH
Bielef.
Paderb.
FC Berlin
Waldk.
FRA
Ditzingen

Jena
Schweinf.
Neus

HDH
Potsdam
Paderb.
FC Berlin
TEB

FC Berlin
TBB
Osnabrick
Weinst.
BEL
Hamburg
188
Waldkirch

Of fenb.
Osnabriick
Bensheim
TBB

TBB
Waldkirch
Schweinf.
HDH

1. Iwischenrunde

Runde 1

Wiede
Hornuss
Rauch
Heinrichs
Schmidt
Redl
Tiemann
Hermann

Potsdam
Waldk.
Osnabr.
TBB

HDH

HDH

FC Berlin
Weinstadt

3/0
3/0
3N
3N
3/1
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
in
in
3N
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3N
3in
in
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
in
in
N
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
in
3N
in
3/2
372
3/2

Seters
GroB

Gotta

Ernst

Ewers

Link
Torsiglieri

Voget
Buchau
Arnold
Neyt
Schuch
MSbus
Dochnahl

Forsthoff
Marx
L&ber
Lott
Lorchert
Kaiser
Dehn

Drenkow
Gens
Makelday
Camerlynck
Gilles
Rutz
MiBler

Rill
Schombs
Yadlapalli
Huchon

Rudy

Rith

de Mets
Proschinger

BEL
Koblenz
Of fenbach
HOH
Frankf.
TBB
Mosbach

Mannheim
waldkirch
HDH

BEL
Friesenheim
Frankfurt
Mosbach

Friesenheim
HOH

Jena
Mosbach
Mannheim
Schweinf.
Bensheim

Potsdam
FC Berlin
Jena

BEL
Friesenh.
Mannheim
Mosbach

HDH
Bensheim
Bonn
FRA
Karlsruhe
Of fenbach
BEL
TBB

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3



Runde 2

Roéder
Kunzelmann
Schappeler
Reinhard
Clasen
Mauchnick
Bican
Bresler

Runde 3

Voigt
Ziegler
Rivera
Engel
BieBner
Schwab
Kraus
Koepsel

Runde 4

Léwisch

van Seters
Cherrier
Drenkow
Neubert
Gartner
Hartl

Schi ldknecht

Runde 5

Langecker
Salewski
Mehring
Kansy
Javor
Freckem
Chantier
Schwagers

SC Berlin
Potsdam
T8B

HDH
Hamburg
TBB
Schweinf.
TBB

SC Berlin
HOH

RDH
Kassel
NeuB
Schweinf,
TBB

FC Berlin

Freiburg
BEL

FRA
Potsdam
Osnabrick
SC Berlin
TEB

HOH

Weinstadt
Potsdam
Korbach
TBB

HOH
Bielefeld
FRA
Krefeld

2. Iwischenrunde

Runde 1

Léwisch
Kansy
Gartner
Reinhard
Bican
Kunzelmann
van Seters
Cherrier

Freiburg
TBB

SC Berlin
HDH
Schweinf.
Potsdam
BEL

FRA

3/0
3/0
3N
3in
3n
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3in
3N
3N
372
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3N
in
in
372
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3N
3N
31
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
3/1
in
3n
3/2
3/2
3/2

Grzesitza
Glnther
Mielke
Schemitsch
Scholz
Goetz
Wachter
Forsthoff

Schnicke
Ritl

GroB
Roccasalva
Brasseur
ReiBmeier
Egeler
Voget

Jacoby

Lick
Baunach
Birk

Ludwig
Behrend

Wol tersdorf
Waluga

Viefhaus
Gause

Reis

Buchau
Kinzelmil ler
van der Veken
Hermann
Feder

Schmidt

Schi ldknecht
Rauch
Mauchnick
Tiemann

Rill
Schnicke
Schombs

Grunewald
Jena
Weinstadt
Darmstadt
FC Berlin
FRA

HDH
Friesenheim

Potsdam
HDH
Koblenz
FRA

BEL
Paderb.
Waldkirch
Mannheim

Mosbach
FC Berlin
TBB
Frankfurt
Waldkirch
Ditzingen
Paderborn
Krefeld

Schweinfurt
Grunewald
Mosbach
waldkirch
Osnabrick
BEL
Béblingen
Darmstadt

HDH

HDH
Osnabrick
TBB

FC Berlin
HDH
Potsdam
Bensheim

2/3
2/3
2/3
173
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
173
173
0/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3




Runde 2

Rivera
Drenkow
Wiede
Schappeler
Langecker
Viefhaus
Chantier
Clasen

Runde 3

Freckem
Schwab
Réder
Javor
Hornuss
Jacoby
Bresler
Hermann

HDH
Potsdam
Potsdam
TBB
Weinstadt
Scheinf.
FRA
Hamburg

Bielefeld
Schweinf.
SC Berlin
HDH
waldkirch
Mosbach
88
Weinstadt

3/0
3/0
3N
31
3N
3/2
3/2
3/2

3/0
3/0
in
n
in
3/2
3/2
3/2

Neubert
Grzesitza
Kdpsel
Voigt
Redel
GroB
BieBner
Schwagers

Ziegler
Mehring
Hartl
Kraus
Lick
Heinrichs
Engel
Salewski

Osnabrick
Grunewald
FC Berlin
SC Berlin
HDH
Koblenz
NeuB
Krefeld

HDH
Korbach
TBB

TBB

FC Berlin
TBB
Kassel
Potsdam

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3

2/3
2/3
2/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
0/3
0/3



Finale 9-12 13-16 17-24 25-32 Finale
1 Lowisch Freib.
Léwisch Grzesitzka ||32 Grzesitzka Gru||Léwisch
Schildknecht| |Cherrier Gartner
! 17 Cherrier FRA
1
Schi ldknecht 16 Girtner SC Be Gartner
Gartner
Schappeler 1 Schwab
9 Schwab Schwein
Schappeler Ziegler 24 Ziegler HOH Schwab
Jacoby Neubert Kansy
25 Neubert Osnab.
8 Kansy TBB
5 Drenkow Pots.
1
Wiede Clasen Schildknecht|28 Schilknecht Hﬂ? Drenkow
Rauch Cherrier Javor Bresler
21 Bresler TBB
Wiede Clasen 12 Javor HDH Bresler
Bresler
Rivera Bican Chantier
13 van Seters BEL
Rivera Bican van Seters |[|20 Chantier FRA Chantier
Schmidt Kansy Réder Jacoby
29 Jacoby Mosb.
4 Roder SC Berl.
3 Wiede Potsd.
Chantier Drenkow Hartl 30 Hartl TeB Wiede
Schappeler Ziegler Reinhard Clasen
19 Clasen Hamb.
Schappeler Ziegler 14 Reinhard HOH Wiede
Freckem
Schwab Rauch Freckem
11 Freckem Blelsf
Clasen Reinhard Hermann 22 Hermann Wein. ||Freckem
Schwab Rauch Hornuss Mehring
27 Mehring Korb.
6 Hornuss Waldk.
7 Langecker Wein
Mehring Langecker 26 Schmidt HOH Schmidt
Réder Schappeler Rauch
- 23 Rauch Osnab.
Rider 10 Schappeler TB8 Schmidt
Kunzelmann
Rivera Kunzelmann
15 Kunzelmann Pot
Hermann Bican 18 Bican Schweinf||Kunzelmann
Rivera Viefhaus Rivera
31 viefhaus Schw.

2 Rivera HOH




Finale

Freckem -
Schappeler
Schappeler
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Bresler
Wiede
Gartner
Wiede
Wiede
Wiede
Schwab
Kunzelmann
Kunzelmann
Schappeler
Kunzelmann| 3
Kunzelmann




